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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Kavitha Punnyakasi, Mangidikonam, Malayinkeezhu, Machel P O, 
Kattakada, 695571

 

2 30/01/2026 Radhika L Devadeyam, Ambalathinkala, Kulathummal, 
Ambalathinkala, Kattakkada, 695572

 

3 30/01/2026 Sheeba George Thanal, Viruthichal Vila, Pallichal, Pallichal P O, 
Neyyattinkara, 695020

 

4 30/01/2026 Rajasekaran Nair Vaishnavam, Choondupalaka, Kattakada, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada P O, Kattakkada, 695572

 

5 30/01/2026 NOUSHAD A KADAVIL VEEDU KAIPPALLI ROAD, 
CHITTATTUMUKKU KANIYAPURAM, Charkkara, 

KANIYAPURAM, Aattingl, 695303

 

6 30/01/2026 Chinchu K Deepa Vilasam, Ambalathinkala, Kulathummal, 
Ambalathinkala, Kattakkada, 695572

 

7 30/01/2026 SHIRLY PREMAKUMAR 16/465 Madathilparampil Thoongampara, Thoongampara, 
Kulathummal, Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 



Feb 2, 2026, 10:53 AM

8 30/01/2026 Suma J R Bethel, Kuriyottukonam,Minnamcode, Vilappil, Peyad, 
Kattakada, 695573

 

9 30/01/2026 Anjali S 23/305, Thiruvonam, Marutharathalaveedu, 
Pravachambalam, Pallichal, Nemom, Kattakada, 695020

 

10 30/01/2026 Sujith Kumar S PADMATHEERTHAM, NADUVATHUVILA 
AYILYAMKAVU ROAD, PALLICHAL, NEMOM, 

NEYYATTINKARA, 695020

 

11 30/01/2026 Anoop R 14/71-B, Midhila, Charupara, Kattakkada, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada P O, Kattakkada, 695572

 

12 30/01/2026 Sobha NAKSHATRA, Punnamoodu, Pallichal, Pallichal, 
Kattakkada, 695020

 

13 30/01/2026 ARAVIND A R Anikha, Ezhacode, Vilavoorkal, Malayinkeezhu, Kattakada, 
695571

 

14 30/01/2026 Rajesh Beena Nivas, Chelavakkode, Maranalloor, Koovalassery, 
Kattakkada, 695512

 

15 30/01/2026 Padmakumar Manjusha Bhavan, Kunninvila Veedu, Kanavila, Peyad, 
Peyad, Kattakkada, 695573

 

16 30/01/2026 VEENA VENU PAYILAN GULMOHAR, APJ ABDULKALAM ROAD, 
EZHACODE, MALAYINKEEZHU, KATTAKADA, 

695571

 

17 30/01/2026 Shiju Gulmohar/7-300F, APJ Abdulkalam Road, Ezhacode, 
Malayinkeezhu, Kattakada, 695571

 

18 30/01/2026 Shyni S VIJEESH BHAVAN, AYANIVILA CHETTIKONAM, 
KULATHUMMAL, KATTAKADA, KATTAKADA, 

695572

 

19 30/01/2026 V S KANCHANA Sanal Nivas, Azhakam, Kandala P O, Kandala, Kattakkada, 
695512
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20 30/01/2026 JUBY ALEYAMMA 
VARGHESE 

Thundilparambil Veedu,, Santhi Nagar, Anthiyoorkonam,, 
Malayinkeezhu, Kollode P O, Kollode P O, Kattakkada, 

695571

 

21 30/01/2026 Sibu B Madhavavilasom, Kunnathumele, Panangod, Peyad, Peyad, 
Kattakada, 695573

 

22 30/01/2026 Sabeena N Rashid Manzil, Velamvilakam, Kandala, Kandala P O, 
Kattakkada, 695512

 

23 30/01/2026 Sibi Madhavavilasom, Kunnathumele, Panangodu, Peyad, Peyad, 
Kattakada, 695573

 

24 30/01/2026 Abhijith V R Kulirma, Nandavanam, Kulathummal, Kattakkada, 
Kulathummal, 695572

 

25 30/01/2026 Shamna Subair ZAFRAN VILLA,MSRA-114J,, I.P.C ELEEM 
MOOZHINADA ROAD, MANJADI, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, KATTAKADA, 695571

 

26 30/01/2026 LAGIMON 30/18, Anju Bhavan, Kulathummel, Kattakode, Kattakada, 
695572

 

27 30/01/2026 Rojimon 0/62, Aji Bhavan, Kulathummel, Kattakode, Kattakada, 
695572

 

28 30/01/2026 PRASANNA 1/67, Anju Bhavan, Kulathummel, Kattakode, Kattakada, 
695572

 

29 30/01/2026 NIYAS S NIYAS MANZIL, UNDAPARAVILA, MINNAMCODE, 
PEYAD P O, VILAPPIL, KATTAKKADA, 695573

 

30 30/01/2026 Nisha YU Shivani Bhavan, Alamcode, Kulathummel, Ambalathinkala 
P O, Kattakada, 695572

 

31 30/01/2026 soufila m m NIYAS MANZIL, UNDAPPARAVILA, MINNAMCODE, 
PEYAD P O, VILAPPIL, KATTAKKADA, 695573
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32 30/01/2026 Pratheeja DEVARAGAM, DEVI GARDENS, ALTHARA, 
VILAVOORKAL, MALAYINKEEZHU, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, KATTAKADA, 695571

 

33 30/01/2026 Ahalya J S 14/71-C, Chothi, Charupara, Kattakkada, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada P O, Kattakkada, 695572

 

34 30/01/2026 SREEHARI S R Nandanam Edamudumpu, kunnil, Maranalloor, 
Koovalassery, Kattakada, 695512

 

35 30/01/2026 Sivapraad M 114 A, Thiruvonam, Kottampally, Anbalathinkala, 
Kattakada, 695572

 

36 30/01/2026 Sobhana Sobha Nilayam, P P 22/496-A,, Kundaratheri, Pallichal, 
Nemom P O, Kattakkada, 695020

 

37 30/01/2026 Jainy C Kallil illam, Malayam, Malayam, Malayam, Kattakada, 
695571

 

38 30/01/2026 Byju P Kallil Illam, Malayam, Malayam, Malayam, Kattakada, 
695571

 

39 30/01/2026 Raghu Sobha Nilayam, P P 22/496-A,, Kundaratheri, Pallichal, 
Nemom P O, Kattakkada, 695020

 

40 30/01/2026 VIJITHRA R V Sulochanam, Malayam, Malayam, Malayam, Kattakada, 
695571

 

41 30/01/2026 Resmi Vrindavanam, Moolaman, Malayam P O, Malayam, 
Kattakkada, 695571

 

42 30/01/2026 Ajayan Plankottumukal Veedu, Vilavoorkkal, Malayinkeezhu P O, 
Malayinkeezhu, Kattakkada, 695571

 

43 30/01/2026 Aneeshia Livindas Bethel, Kottamugal, Koovalassery P O, Maranalloor, 
Kattakkada, 695512
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44 30/01/2026 Bindhu Kumari L Anupam, Moolaman, Malayam P O, Vilavoorkkal, 
Kattakkada, 695571

 

45 30/01/2026 Jayaprakash A Anupam, Moolaman, Malayam P O, Malayam, Kattakkada, 
695571

 

46 30/01/2026 SABEER S DARUL HAYA, THAIKKAVILA, KILLY, 
KULATHUMMAL, KOLLODE P O, KATTAKADA, 

695571

 

47 30/01/2026 ALLEN JAISON M Sujai, Malayam, Malayam P O, Vilavoorkkal, Kattakkada, 
695571

 

48 30/01/2026 Aneesh J S Aneesh Bhavan, Choozhattukotta, Malayam P O, 
Vilavoorkkal, Kattakkada, 695571

 

49 30/01/2026 Ajeesh vargees Edapparambu Veedu, Choozhattukotta, Malayam P O, 
Vilavoorkkal, Kattakkada, 695571

 

50 30/01/2026 Syamlal m v Lal Bhavan, Choozhattukotta, Malayam P O, Vilavoorkkal, 
Kattakkada, 695571

 

51 30/01/2026 Nandu Gopan G A Thiruvathira, Vilavoorkkal, Malayinkeezhu P O, 
Malayinkeezhu, Kattakkada, 695571

 

52 30/01/2026 Gopakumaran Nair Thiruvathira, Vilavoorkkal, Malayinkeezhu P O, 
Malayinkeezhu, Kattakkada, 695571

 

53 30/01/2026 Ambikakumari amma T Thiruvathira, Vilavoorkkal, Malayinkeezhu P O, 
Malayinkeezhu, Kattakkada, 695571

 

54 30/01/2026 Ashok Kumar K Rajagiri, Vilavoorkkal, Malayinkeezhu P O, Malayinkeezhu, 
Kattakkada, 695571

 

55 30/01/2026 Rajakumar S 08/306 C, Gourynandanam, Perukavu, Vilavoorkkal, 
Perukavu P O, Kattakkada, 695573
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56 30/01/2026 Aswathi Rajaa Rajagiri, Vilavoorkkal, Malayinkeezhu P O, Malayinkeezhu, 
Kattakkada, 695571

 

57 30/01/2026 Glory Grace Villa, Erattakalungu,, Palottuvila,, Malayinkeezhu P 
O, Malayinkeezhu, Kattakkada, 695571

 

58 30/01/2026 Sarala Devi V S 08/306 C, Gourynandanam, Perukavu, Vilavoorkkal, 
Perukavu P O, Kattakkada, 695573

 

59 30/01/2026 Arun S Thiruvathira House, Thalappancode, Malayinkeezhu P O, 
Vilavoorkkal, Kattakkada, 695571

 

60 30/01/2026 Joy Grace Villa,, Erattakalungu, Palottuvila, Malayinkeezhu P 
O, Malayinkeezhu, Kattakkada, 695571

 

61 30/01/2026 MALAVIKKA A B 08/306 C, Gourinandanam, Perukavu, Vilavoorkkal, 
Perukavu P O, Kattakkada, 695573

 

62 30/01/2026 Anoop S Thiruvathira House, Thalappancode, Malayinkeezhu P O, 
Vilavoorkkal, Kattakkada, 695571

 

63 30/01/2026 Ambika Thiruvathira House, Thalappancode, Malayinkeezhu P O, 
Vilavoorkkal, Kattakkada, 695571

 

64 30/01/2026 Satheesan Nair Thiruvathira House, Thalappancode, Malayinkeezhu P O, 
Malayinkeezhu, Kattakkada, 695571

 

65 30/01/2026 Pradeep Kumar G Kavitha Bhavan, Perukavu, Vilavoorkkal, Perukavu, 
Kattakada, 695573

 

66 30/01/2026 Joly Chitteekkonathu Veedu,, Near Brotheran Church, Malayadi,, 
Vinobhanikethan, Tholocode P O, Tholokkode, Aruvikkara, 

695542

 

67 30/01/2026 ROOPA DINESH Sastha Nivas, Thalappancode, Malayinkeezhu P O, 
Malayinkeezhu, Kattakkada, 695571
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68 30/01/2026 Dinesh S B Sastha Nivas, Thalappancode, Malayinkeezhu P O, 
Malayinkeezhu, Kattakkada, 695571

 

69 30/01/2026 Vimala Kumari Kavitha Bhavan, Perukavu, Vilavoorkkal, Perukavu, 
Kattakada, 695573

 

70 30/01/2026 Kavitha G Nair Kavitha Bhavan, Paavachakuzhi, Vilavoorkkal, Perukavu, 
Kattakada, 695573

 

71 30/01/2026 Mohammed Shan Fathima Mansil,, Killy, Kollode P O, Kulathummal, Kollode 
P O, Kattakkada, 695571

 

72 30/01/2026 Aji P T Padijarekkara, Palliveed Line, Vilavoorkkal, Malayinkeezhu 
P O, Kattakkada, 695571

 

73 30/01/2026 Mohammed Ajmal S Fathima Mansil,, Killy, Kollode P O,, Kulathummal, 
Kollode P O, Kattakkada, 695571

 

74 30/01/2026 DEVIKA M S KARTHIKA, PUNNOTTUKONAM, KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE, KATTAKKADA, 695571

 

75 30/01/2026 Shameela F AL AMEEN MANZIL, THOONGAMPARA, 
KULATHUMMAL, KATTAKADA P O, KATTAKADA, 

695572

 

76 30/01/2026 Sarojini Krishnavilasam, Ezhacode, Vilavoorkkal, Perukavu, 
Kattakada, 695573

 

77 30/01/2026 Asokan 011/170, Kanneru Puthen Veedu, Kottampally, 
Ambalathinkala, Kattakada, 695572

 

78 30/01/2026 Krishnan Krishnavilasam, Ezhacode, Vilavoorkkal, Perukavu, 
Kattakada, 695573

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)
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